The featured car is the sporty 1000S model, which met with many motorsport successes. It was discovered in 
highly original condition, delivered new to Goa.

G9
1955  |  Fiat  |  1100 Familiare
Estate

Owner: Viveck & Zita Goenka

The brainchild of the legendary Italian designer Dante Giacosa, the Fiat Millecento range of cars, or the 1100, was a popular small 
family car. First launched in 1953 in saloon form, the model was supplemented with the introduction of an Estate version a year later, 
dubbed the Family or Familiare. The Fiat 1100 would go on to be produced in India from 1955 right up to 2000.